504222958 02/10/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4269635

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
HHR INVESTMENTS, LLC	07/22/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PARIMAX HOLDINGS, LLC	
Street Address:	11200 PEPPER ROAD	
City:	HUNT VALLEY	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	21031	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14727407
Patent Number:	6450887
Patent Number:	6358150
Patent Number:	9053608
Patent Number:	9047737

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (443)541-5685

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4435415680

Email: larry@olivergrimsley.com

Correspondent Name: LARRY J. GUFFEY

Address Line 1: 502 WASHINGTON AVE.

Address Line 2: SUITE 605

Address Line 4: TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LARRY J. GUFFEY	
SIGNATURE:	/Larry J. Guffey, Reg. No. 37048/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/10/2017	

Total Attachments: 3

source=HHR Investments LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=HHR Investments LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

PATENT 504222958 REEL: 041682 FRAME: 0626

source=HHR Investments LLC-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 041682 FRAME: 0627

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "HHR INVESTMENTS LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "HHR INVESTMENTS LLC" TO "PARIMAX

HOLDINGS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF

JULY, A.D. 2016, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.

6083103 8100 SR# 20165030710

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202708325

Date: 07-22-16

PATENT REEL: 041682 FRAME: 0628 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 12:00 PM 07/22/2016
FILED 12:00 PM 07/22/2016
SR 20165030710 - File Number 6083103

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability Company	: HHR INVESTMENTS LLC
The Certificate of Formation of the I	imited liability company is hereby ame
Limited Liability Company	
	ersigned have executed this Certificate e
Ву	y: Authorized Person(s)
	ame:/s/Jane Lynn

PATENT REEL: 041682 FRAME: 0629

Print or Type



The Secretary of State of Delaware issued a certificate for PARIMAX HOLDINGS LLC whose file number is 6083103 on 7/22/2016 under request number 20165030710 for authentication number 202708325



Back

Page 1 of 1